
Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 103 Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 103

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 > Geyserville Mud 0.0 0.0 > Geyserville Mud 0.0
0.0 R Hwy-128 E (Calistoga) 4.6 0.0 R Hwy-128 E (Calistoga) 4.6
4.6 L Geysers Rd 0.6 4.6 L Geysers Rd 0.6
5.2 R Red Winery Rd 2.4 5.2 R Red Winery Rd 2.4
7.6 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4 7.6 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4
7.9 L Hwy-128 E 9.6 7.9 L Hwy-128 E 9.6
17.5 L Ida Clayton Rd 8.0 17.5 L Ida Clayton Rd 8.0
25.5 > Western Mine Rd 3.1 25.5 > Western Mine Rd 3.1
28.6 L Hwy-29 N 2.3 28.6 L Hwy-29 N 2.3
30.9 L Hwy 175 W 8.4 30.9 L Hwy 175 W 8.4
39.3 L Bottle Rock Rd 10.6 39.3 L Bottle Rock Rd 10.6
49.9 L Cole Creek Rd 0.6 49.9 L Cole Creek Rd 0.6
50.5 > bear left Live Oak Dr 2.4 50.5 > bear left Live Oak Dr 2.4
52.9 L Hwy-29 N/Hwy 175 W 0.1 52.9 L Hwy-29 N/Hwy 175 W 0.1
53.0 Food/Drink in Kelseyville 2.8 53.0 Food/Drink in Kelseyville 2.8
55.8 L Argonaut Rd 0.8 55.8 L Argonaut Rd 0.8
56.6 R Highland Springs Rd 0.3 56.6 R Highland Springs Rd 0.3
56.8 L Mathews Rd 1.0 56.8 L Mathews Rd 1.0
57.8 R George Rd 0.2 57.8 R George Rd 0.2
58.1 L Hwy 175 W/Hopland Rd 16.4 58.1 L Hwy 175 W/Hopland Rd 16.4
74.5 L US-101 S 0.1 74.5 L US-101 S 0.1
74.6 R Mtn House Rd 9.1 74.6 R Mtn House Rd 9.1
83.6 L Hwy-128 E 7.2 83.6 L Hwy-128 E 7.2
90.8 L Redwood Hwy, (Hwy128) 0.8 90.8 L Redwood Hwy, (Hwy128) 0.8
91.6 > North Redwood Hwy 0.2 91.6 > North Redwood Hwy 0.2
91.8 R McCray Road 0.6 91.8 R McCray Road 0.6
92.4 L Cloverdale River Park Trail 1.2 92.4 L Cloverdale River Park Trail 1.2
93.6 R Crocker Road 0.1 93.6 R Crocker Road 0.1
93.7 L Asti Road 6.2 93.7 L Asti Road 6.2
99.9 > Geyserville Avenue 3.6 99.9 > Geyserville Avenue 3.6
103.5 E End of route 103.5 E End of route
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